
 

  

 
   

 

 
      
      

       

Busfahrplan Fidaz - Promenada SJ 2023/24 
      

      

Fidaz Dorf 7:04 7:39 8:09 8:39 13:09 
Fidaz Kirche 7:05 7:40 8:10 8:40 13:10 
Spielplatz Plaids 7:06 7:41 8:11 8:41 13:11 
Wohnheim Plaids 7:07 7:42 8:12 8:42 13:12 
Denter Vias 7:09 7:44 8:14 8:44 13:14 
Flims Post 7:11 7:47 8:17 8:47 13:17 
Bergbahnen   7:49 8:19 8:49 13:19 
Promenada   7:51 8:21 8:51 13:21 

      

Schulbeginn 7:20 8:10 9:00 9:00 13:30 
      

      

Schulschluss 11:40 15:05 15:50 16:00  
   Scoletta   

Promenada 11:53 15:38 16:08 16:38  

Berbahnen 11:54 15:39 16:09 16:39  

Flims Post 11:57 15:42 16:12 16:42  

Denter Vias 11:58 15:43 16:13 16:43  

Wohnheim Plaids 11:59 15:44 16:14 16:44  

Spielplatz Plaids 12:00 15:45 16:15 16:45  

Fidaz Kirche 12:01 15:46 16:16 16:46  

Fidaz Dorf 12:03 15:48 16:18 16:48  


